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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Demont Vincent

Pass 17 1:36.158 1 1:36.158 *

Pass 29 3:07.393 2 1:31.235 *

Pass 41 4:39.023 3 1:31.630

Pass 53 6:10.257 4 1:31.234 *

Pass 65 7:40.727 5 1:30.470 *

Pass 76 9:11.570 6 1:30.843

Pass 88 10:41.976 7 1:30.406 *

Pass 100 12:13.216 8 1:31.240

Pass 111 13:45.104 9 1:31.888

Pass 122 15:16.414 10 1:31.310

Pass 134 16:47.552 11 1:31.138

Pass 144 18:19.410 12 1:31.858

Pass 156 19:51.647 13 1:32.237

Pass 168 21:23.322 14 1:31.675

Pass 179 22:55.733 15 1:32.411

No 3 Gourdon  Pierrick

Pass 16 1:35.838 1 1:35.838 *

Pass 28 3:06.692 2 1:30.854 *

Pass 40 4:38.083 3 1:31.391

Pass 52 6:08.520 4 1:30.437 *

Pass 64 7:38.570 5 1:30.050 *

Pass 75 9:09.435 6 1:30.865

Pass 87 10:39.126 7 1:29.691 *

Pass 99 12:08.905 8 1:29.779

Pass 110 13:38.631 9 1:29.726

Pass 121 15:09.508 10 1:30.877

Pass 131 16:40.129 11 1:30.621

Pass 143 18:09.476 12 1:29.347 *

Pass 155 19:38.777 13 1:29.301 *

Pass 165 21:08.496 14 1:29.719

Pass 177 22:37.805 15 1:29.309

No 8 BEAUSOLEIL brice

No 18 Verbruggen Joy

Pass 22 1:42.431 1 1:42.431 *

Pass 33 3:17.170 2 1:34.739 *

Pass 44 4:51.731 3 1:34.561 *

Pass 54 6:28.265 4 1:36.534

Pass 66 8:03.077 5 1:34.812

Pass 79 9:36.398 6 1:33.321 *

Pass 89 11:11.988 7 1:35.590

Pass 101 12:47.043 8 1:35.055

Pass 113 14:21.739 9 1:34.696

Pass 125 15:54.447 10 1:32.708 *

Pass 137 17:26.898 11 1:32.451 *

Pass 148 18:59.779 12 1:32.881

Pass 159 20:34.288 13 1:34.509

Pass 171 22:08.269 14 1:33.981

Pass 184 23:41.926 15 1:33.657

No 19 Agullo Guillaume

Pass 19 1:39.763 1 1:39.763 *

Pass 30 3:14.046 2 1:34.283 *

Pass 42 4:50.578 3 1:36.532

Pass 56 6:29.097 4 1:38.519

Pass 67 8:03.259 5 1:34.162 *

Pass 78 9:35.606 6 1:32.347 *

Pass 91 11:16.067 7 1:40.461

Pass 103 12:49.640 8 1:33.573

Pass 115 14:22.102 9 1:32.462

Pass 126 15:54.693 10 1:32.591

Pass 139 17:28.104 11 1:33.411

Pass 150 19:00.481 12 1:32.377

Pass 161 20:34.696 13 1:34.215

Pass 173 22:08.573 14 1:33.877

Pass 183 23:41.453 15 1:32.880

No 50 Nové Matthieu

Pass 23 1:47.565 1 1:47.565 *

Pass 35 3:27.898 2 1:40.333 *

Pass 47 5:09.306 3 1:41.408

Pass 60 6:49.770 4 1:40.464

Pass 71 8:27.488 5 1:37.718 *

Pass 83 10:05.962 6 1:38.474

Pass 95 11:44.127 7 1:38.165

Pass 106 13:23.809 8 1:39.682

Pass 119 15:03.931 9 1:40.122

Pass 132 16:44.762 10 1:40.831

Pass 145 18:24.350 11 1:39.588

Pass 157 20:03.707 12 1:39.357

Pass 169 21:43.510 13 1:39.803

Pass 181 23:21.275 14 1:37.765

No 60 Percheron Xavier

Pass 18 1:39.675 1 1:39.675 *

Pass 31 3:15.023 2 1:35.348 *

Pass 43 4:51.614 3 1:36.591

Pass 55 6:29.088 4 1:37.474

Pass 68 8:04.227 5 1:35.139 *

Pass 80 9:39.217 6 1:34.990 *

Pass 90 11:15.836 7 1:36.619

Pass 104 12:51.722 8 1:35.886

Pass 116 14:27.195 9 1:35.473

Pass 128 16:02.472 10 1:35.277

Pass 140 17:38.549 11 1:36.077

Pass 151 19:14.505 12 1:35.956

Pass 163 20:50.539 13 1:36.034
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No 60 Percheron Xavier

Pass 176 22:26.383 14 1:35.844

No 94 chaumont alexis

Pass 25 1:51.235 1 1:51.235 *

Pass 37 3:34.463 2 1:43.228 *

Pass 49 5:17.454 3 1:42.991 *

Pass 61 6:59.802 4 1:42.348 *

Pass 73 8:41.846 5 1:42.044 *

Pass 85 10:23.507 6 1:41.661 *

Pass 98 12:06.114 7 1:42.607

Pass 112 13:49.539 8 1:43.425

Pass 124 15:31.876 9 1:42.337

Pass 135 17:13.182 10 1:41.306 *

Pass 147 18:53.991 11 1:40.809 *

Pass 162 20:37.888 12 1:43.897

Pass 174 22:21.352 13 1:43.464

Pass 186 24:02.608 14 1:41.256

No 101 VILAUD Ronan

Pass 26 1:57.414 1 1:57.414 *

Pass 38 3:49.360 2 1:51.946 *

Pass 50 5:40.633 3 1:51.273 *

Pass 63 7:35.833 4 1:55.200

Pass 77 9:31.940 5 1:56.107

Pass 94 11:30.560 6 1:58.620

Pass 109 13:29.271 7 1:58.711

Pass 123 15:27.284 8 1:58.013

Pass 136 17:23.747 9 1:56.463

Pass 152 19:20.837 10 1:57.090

Pass 167 21:19.023 11 1:58.186

Pass 180 23:17.114 12 1:58.091

No 116 Trivier Benoit

Pass 20 1:40.714 1 1:40.714 *

Pass 32 3:15.517 2 1:34.803 *

Pass 46 5:01.175 3 1:45.658

Pass 58 6:36.186 4 1:35.011

Pass 70 8:10.340 5 1:34.154 *

Pass 81 9:43.118 6 1:32.778 *

Pass 92 11:16.147 7 1:33.029

Pass 102 12:49.481 8 1:33.334

Pass 114 14:22.030 9 1:32.549 *

Pass 127 15:55.185 10 1:33.155

Pass 138 17:27.772 11 1:32.587

Pass 149 18:59.995 12 1:32.223 *

Pass 160 20:34.634 13 1:34.639

Pass 172 22:08.518 14 1:33.884

Pass 185 23:42.578 15 1:34.060

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc

Pass 21 1:42.332 1 1:42.332 *

Pass 34 3:18.526 2 1:36.194 *

Pass 45 4:55.755 3 1:37.229

Pass 57 6:33.492 4 1:37.737

Pass 69 8:10.245 5 1:36.753

Pass 82 9:46.704 6 1:36.459

Pass 93 11:25.253 7 1:38.549

Pass 105 13:03.211 8 1:37.958

Pass 117 14:40.743 9 1:37.532

Pass 129 16:17.376 10 1:36.633

Pass 141 17:53.772 11 1:36.396

Pass 154 19:31.631 12 1:37.859

Pass 166 21:10.457 13 1:38.826

Pass 178 22:49.547 14 1:39.090

No 262 HAVEL CEDRIC

Pass 15 1:32.350 1 1:32.350 **

Pass 27 3:01.270 2 1:28.920 **

Pass 39 4:29.814 3 1:28.544 **

Pass 51 5:58.978 4 1:29.164

Pass 62 7:28.134 5 1:29.156

Pass 74 8:57.060 6 1:28.926

Pass 86 10:26.711 7 1:29.651

Pass 97 11:55.905 8 1:29.194

Pass 108 13:25.096 9 1:29.191

Pass 118 14:55.275 10 1:30.179

Pass 130 16:24.292 11 1:29.017

Pass 142 17:53.816 12 1:29.524

Pass 153 19:22.666 13 1:28.850

Pass 164 20:53.869 14 1:31.203

Pass 175 22:24.169 15 1:30.300

No 424 Gambu Mickael

Pass 24 1:48.098 1 1:48.098 *

Pass 36 3:28.268 2 1:40.170 *

Pass 48 5:09.646 3 1:41.378

Pass 59 6:49.347 4 1:39.701 *

Pass 72 8:28.515 5 1:39.168 *

Pass 84 10:06.573 6 1:38.058 *

Pass 96 11:45.365 7 1:38.792

Pass 107 13:24.523 8 1:39.158

Pass 120 15:04.199 9 1:39.676

Pass 133 16:45.393 10 1:41.194

Pass 146 18:24.800 11 1:39.407

Pass 158 20:04.553 12 1:39.753

Pass 170 21:44.190 13 1:39.637

Pass 182 23:21.703 14 1:37.513 *


